161
Contents:                                                                           Page:
Contents:                                                                           Page:                              Contents:                                                                   Page:
Product Identification
ISO
UN
Whitworth
BSPT

SRH63...
2.0 Int. ≥ 67 H63 I   2.0 ISO
3.0 Int. ≥ 69 H63 I   3.0 ISO
4.0 Int. ≥ 71 H63 I   4.0 ISO
6.0 Int. ≥ 75 H63 I   6.0 ISO
 Spiral inserts have
one cutting edge
Spiral Mill - Thread Inserts
®
164
UN
Insert Size Pitch Ext./ Int. UN UNC UNF UNS Ordering code Toolholder
TPI
H13
16 Int. 5/8, 11/16 H13 I  16    UN
SRH13...14 Int. 5/8 H13 I  14    UN
12 Int. 11/16 H13 I  12    UN
H15
16 Int. 3/4 H15 I  16    UN
SRH15...14 Int. 3/4 H15 I  14    UN
12 Int. 3/4, 13/16 H15 I  12    UN
10 Int. 7/8 , 1 H15 I  10    UN
H17
16 Int. 13/16 - 1 H17 I  16    UN
SRH17...14 Int. 7/8 , 1 H17 I  14    UN
12 Int. 7/8 H17 I  12    UN
9 Int. 7/8 H17 I    9    UN
H19 12 Int. 15/16 1 H19 I  12    UN SRH19...8 Int. 1 1/16, 1 1/8 1 H19 I    8    UN
H23

24 Ext. ≥1 3/8 H32 E 24    UN
SRH32...
20 Ext. H32 E 20    UN
20 Int. ≥1 3/8 H32 I   20    UN
18 Ext. H32 E 18    UN
18 Int. ≥1 3/4 H32 I   18    UN
16 Ext. H32 E 16    UN
16 Int. 1 3/8 - 1 7/8 H32 I   16    UN
12 Ext. H32 E 12    UN
12 Int. 1 7/16 - 1 7/8 1 1/2 H32 I   12    UN
8 Ext. H32 E   8    UN
8 Int. 1 1/2 - 2 H32 I     8    UN
6 Ext. H32 E   6    UN
6 Int. 1 5/8 - 1 7/8 H32 I     6    UN
5 Int. 1 3/4 H32 I     5    UN
H40 6 Int. 1 15/16, 2 H40 I     6    UN SRH40...4.5 Int. 2 H40 I    4.5 UN
 Spiral inserts have
one cutting edge
Spiral Mill - Thread Inserts
®

8 Int. ≥2 3/4 H63 I    8    UN
6 Int. ≥2 7/8 H63 I    6    UN
4 Int. ≥3 H63 I    4    UN
 Spiral inserts have
one cutting edge
Spiral Mill - Thread Inserts
®
Whitworth
Same insert for internal and external thread
 Spiral inserts have
one cutting edge
Insert Size Pitch Ordering code Thread Size Toolholder
TPI
H13 19 H13- 19 W G 3/8 SRH13...
H15 14 H15- 14 W G 1/2 SRH15...
H17 14 H17- 14 W G 1/2 - 5/8 SRH17...11 H17- 11 W G ≥ 1”
H19 14 H19- 14 W G 3/4 - 7/8 SRH19...11 H19- 11 W G ≥ 1”
H23 14 H23-14 W Int.     G 7/8”
Ext. ≥ G 1/2” SRH23...
11 H23-11 W ≥ G1"
H32
14 H32-14 W Ext. ≥ G 1/2”
SRH32...11 H32-11 W Int.  ≥ G 11/8”
Ext. ≥ G 1”
H45 11 H45-11 W Int.  ≥ G 15/8”
Ext. ≥ G 1” SRH45...
H63 11 H63-11 W Int.  ≥ G 23/8”

®
Insert Size Pitch Ordering code Thread Size ToolholderTPI
H13 18 H13- 18 NPS 3/8 SRH13...
H15 14 H15- 14 NPS 1/2 - 3/4 SRH15...
H17 14 H17- 14 NPS 1/2 - 3/4 SRH17...
P
168
Spiral Finishing Inserts
®
Spiral Finishing Inserts
 Spiral inserts have
one cutting edge
Insert Size R Ordering code Toolholder
H23
0.2 H23 F R 0.2
SRH23...0.5 H23 F R 0.5
1.0 H23 F R 1.0
H32
0.2 H32 F R 0.2
SRH32...0.5 H32 F R 0.5
1.0 H32 F R 1.0
H45
0.2 H45 F R 0.2
SRH45...
0.5 H45 F R 0.5
1.0 H45 F R 1.0
1.5 H45 F R 1.5
2.0 H45 F R 2.0
H63
0.2 H63 F R 0.2
SRH63...
0.5 H63 F R 0.5
1.0 H63 F R 1.0
1.5 H63 F R 1.5
2.0 H63 F R 2.0
169
Spiral Mill -  Thread Toolholders
®
Toolholders
Ordering Code
Insert
size A D D1 L1 L No. of Screw Key
Inserts
SRH13-1 27 13 20 35 90 1 S13 K16
Ordering Code
Insert
size A D D1 L1 L No. of Screw Key
Inserts
SRH17-2 27 17 20 45 100 2 S17 K16
SRH19-3 27 19 20 55 110 3 S19 K16
Ordering Code
Insert
size A D D1 L1 L No. of Screw Key
Inserts
SRH15-1 27 15 20 40 95 1 S15 K16
with internal
coolant bore
A
L1

with internal
coolant bore
A
L1
L
D
1
D
170
Ordering Code Insert
Type
Insert
size A
D D1 L L1 No. of Screw Key
Inserts
SRH23-2 H23 27 23 25 110 50 2 S23 K21
SRH23M-2 H23 27 23 25 150 75 2 S23 K21
SRH28-3 H28 32 28 32 150 75 3 S32S K22
SRH32-5 H32 32 32 32 130 60 5 S32 K22
SRH32P-5 H32 32 32 32 - 90 5 S32 K22
Ordering Code Insert
Type
Insert
size A
D D1 L No. of Screw Key
Inserts
SRH40-4 H40 37 40 32 180 4 S45S K40
SRH45-6 H45 37 45 32 130 6 S45 K40
Ordering Code Insert
Type
Insert
size A
D D1 L No. of Screw Key
Inserts
SRH32-5M H32 32 32 16 52 5 S32S K22
SRH45-6M H45 37 45 22 60 6 S45S K40
SRH63-9M H63 38 63 22 50 9 S63S K40
Spiral Mill -  Thread Toolholders
®
with internal
coolant bore